

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1456 of 2015****Santosh Verma *versus* State of Chhattisgarh****Order Sheet**

25/02/2026	List this case a week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Ruchi	