

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1456 of 2015Santosh Verma **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

09/03/2026	List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
U.K. Raju	